
Jatindra Rajendra mahavidyalaya
NEP 2nd Sem 2025 Result   Publish On   08-01-2026

Sl No ROLL NAME REG_NO REG_YR RESULT SGPA FAILED_1 FAILED_2 FAILED_3 FAILED_4

1 8132221-2452253 ABANTIKA SARKAR 053098 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

2 8132221-2452255 ADITA GHOSH 053100 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

3 8132221-2452257 AFSANA YESMIN 053102 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

4 8132221-2452258 AFSONA KHATUN 053103 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

5 8132221-2452259 AFSONA KHATUN 053104 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

6 8132221-2452262 AJMINA KHATUN 053107 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

7 8132221-2452263 ALEYA MONDAL 053108 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8 8132221-2452265 AMBIA KHATUN 053110 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

9 8132221-2452266 AMBIA KHATUN 053111 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

10 8132221-2452268 ANANYA MONDAL 053113 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

11 8132221-2452269 ANANYA SINGHA 053114 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

12 8132221-2452271 ANI JIMMATI SABNAM 053116 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

13 8132221-2452272 ANKITA GHOSH 053117 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

14 8132221-2452273 ANKITA PRAMANIK 053118 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.80

15 8132221-2452274 ANNESA PRAMANIK 053119 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

16 8132221-2452275 ANOYARA KHATUN 053120 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

17 8132221-2452277 ANUARA MANDAL 053122 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

18 8132221-2452278 ANUSHREE GHOSH 053123 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

19 8132221-2452281 ARJUMA KHATUN 053126 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

20 8132221-2452284 ARPITA DAS 053129 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

21 8132221-2452286 ARSHIYA KHATUN 053131 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

22 8132221-2452289 ASIA KHATUN 053134 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

23 8132221-2452290 ASIMA GHOSH 053135 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50

24 8132221-2452292 ASIYA KHATUN 053137 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

25 8132221-2452297 ASMA SIDDIKA 053142 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

26 8132221-2452298 ASMINA BISWAS 053143 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

27 8132221-2452304 AYESA KHATUN 053149 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

28 8132221-2452305 AYESA SIDDIKA 053150 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

29 8132221-2452308 AZMINA KHATUN 053153 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

30 8132221-2452313 BAISHAKHI GHOSH 053158 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

31 8132221-2452317 BARSHA BISWAS 053162 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

32 8132221-2452318 BARSHA GHOSH 053163 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

33 8132221-2452330 CHANDRIKA MONDAL 053175 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

34 8132221-2452331 CHAYTALI BISWAS 053176 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

35 8132221-2452333 DALIA KHATUN 053178 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2
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36 8132221-2452334 DILRUBA KHATUN 053179 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

37 8132221-2452335 DILRUBA KHATUN 053180 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

38 8132221-2452336 DIPIKA KHATUN 053181 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.75

39 8132221-2452337 DIPIKA SINGH 053182 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

40 8132221-2452338 DISHA GHOSH 053183 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.70

41 8132221-2452339 DISHA GHOSH 053184 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

42 8132221-2452340 DISHA MANDAL 053185 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

43 8132221-2452341 DISHA MONDAL 053186 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

44 8132221-2452342 DISHA MUKHARJEE 053187 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

45 8132221-2452343 DIYA PAL 053188 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

46 8132221-2452345 EINNATON KHATUN 053190 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

47 8132221-2452347 ERANI BISWAS 053192 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

48 8132221-2452349 EYASMIN KHATUN 053194 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

49 8132221-2452351 FARHA YASMIN 053196 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

50 8132221-2452352 FARHANA BISWAS 053197 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

51 8132221-2452354 FARHANA NASRIN MALITYA 053199 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

52 8132221-2452357 FATEMA KHATUN 053202 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

53 8132221-2452358 FATEMA KHATUN 053203 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

54 8132221-2452360 FATEMA KHATUN 053205 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

55 8132221-2452364 FERDOSA KHATUN 053209 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

56 8132221-2452367 FIROJA KHATUN 053212 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

57 8132221-2452368 FIROJA KHATUN 053213 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

58 8132221-2452373 HABIBA KHATUN 053218 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

59 8132221-2452375 HAFIJA AKTAR BANU 053220 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

60 8132221-2452379 HASINA BISWAS 053224 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

61 8132221-2452380 HASINA KHATUN 053225 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

62 8132221-2452381 HASINA KHATUN 053226 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

63 8132221-2452383 HASINA KHATUN 053228 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

64 8132221-2452387 ISHANA RAJAK 053232 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

65 8132221-2452399 JENIVA KHATUN 053244 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

66 8132221-2452402 JESMINA KHATUN 053247 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

67 8132221-2452405 JHARNA KHATUN 053250 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

68 8132221-2452406 JHARNA MANDAL 053251 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

69 8132221-2452407 JHILIK KHATUN 053252 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

70 8132221-2452408 JHUMA KHATUN 053253 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2
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71 8132221-2452409 JULEKHA KHATUN 053254 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

72 8132221-2452412 JULEKHA KHATUN 053257 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

73 8132221-2452413 JYOTSNA KHATUN 053258 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

74 8132221-2452414 KABITA KHATUN 053259 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

75 8132221-2452416 KABITA KHATUN 053261 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

76 8132221-2452419 KAJAL DAS 053264 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

77 8132221-2452420 KALPANA KHATUN 053265 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

78 8132221-2452423 KAZI IRANI PARVIN 053268 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

79 8132221-2452424 KEYA MONDAL 053269 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

80 8132221-2452427 KHADIJA KHATUN 053272 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

81 8132221-2452430 KHADIJA PARVIN 053275 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

82 8132221-2452431 KHADIJA SULTANA 053276 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

83 8132221-2452432 KHADIJA TULKUBRA 053277 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

84 8132221-2452435 KHALEDA KHATUN 053280 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

85 8132221-2452436 KHALIDA KHATUN 053281 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.65

86 8132221-2452439 KHURSIDA KHATUN 053284 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

87 8132221-2452441 KHUSI CHOWDHURY 053286 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

88 8132221-2452442 KHUSINA BISWAS 053287 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

89 8132221-2452447 KOYEL GHOSH 053292 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

90 8132221-2452448 KOYEL MAL 053293 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

91 8132221-2452453 KUHELI MONDAL 053298 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

92 8132221-2452455 LABANI PAL 053300 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

93 8132221-2452457 LABONI KHATUN 053302 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

94 8132221-2452459 LAILA KHATUN 053304 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

95 8132221-2452461 LAMIYA KHAN 053306 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

96 8132221-2452463 LEEJA PARVIN 053308 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

97 8132221-2452464 LILUFA YEASMIN 053309 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

98 8132221-2452465 LINA HALDER 053310 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

99 8132221-2452466 LIPIKA GHOSH 053311 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

100 8132221-2452467 LIPIKA MONDAL 053312 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

101 8132221-2452474 MALLIKA DAS 053319 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

102 8132221-2452475 MALLIKA KHATUN 053320 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

103 8132221-2452476 MALLIKA KHATUN 053321 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

104 8132221-2452477 MALLIKA KHATUN 053322 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

105 8132221-2452478 MALLIKA KHATUN 053323 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2
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106 8132221-2452479 MAMATAJ KHATUN 053324 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

107 8132221-2452483 MAMTAJ KHATUN 053328 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

108 8132221-2452484 MANDIRA CHOWDHURY 053329 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

109 8132221-2452486 MANDIRA PRAMANIK 053331 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

110 8132221-2452487 MANIHAR KHATUN 053332 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

111 8132221-2452489 MANISHA BISWAS 053334 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

112 8132221-2452490 MANISHA DAS 053335 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

113 8132221-2452493 MANSURA KHATUN 053338 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

114 8132221-2452494 MANSURA KHATUN 053339 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

115 8132221-2452496 MARIYA MONDAL 053341 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

116 8132221-2452499 MARJINA KHATUN 053344 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

117 8132221-2452500 MARSINA KHATUN 053345 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

118 8132221-2452501 MARSINA KHATUN 053346 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

119 8132221-2452502 MARUFA KHATUN 053347 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

120 8132221-2452503 MARUFA KHATUN 053348 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

121 8132221-2452505 MASUMA KHATUN 053350 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

122 8132221-2452508 MASURA SULTANA 053353 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

123 8132221-2452509 MAYA KHATUN 053354 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 LOCMDC-2HISSEC-2

124 8132221-2452513 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN 053358 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

125 8132221-2452514 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN 053359 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

126 8132221-2452516 MIM SULTANA BISWAS 053361 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

127 8132221-2452517 MIMISHA PAL 053362 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

128 8132221-2452523 MOLINA KHATUN 053368 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

129 8132221-2452524 MOLLIKA KHATUN 053369 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

130 8132221-2452526 MOLLIKA MONDAL 053371 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

131 8132221-2452527 MOLY GHOSH 053372 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

132 8132221-2452528 MOMINA KHATUN 053373 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

133 8132221-2452532 MONALISA KHATUN 053377 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

134 8132221-2452533 MONALISHA KHATUN 053378 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

135 8132221-2452536 MONIJA KHATUN 053381 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

136 8132221-2452537 MONIKA KHATUN 053382 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

137 8132221-2452538 MONIKA KHATUN 053383 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

138 8132221-2452539 MONIKA MONDAL 053384 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

139 8132221-2452543 MOTIMALA KHATUN 053388 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

140 8132221-2452544 MOUMITA KHATUN 053389 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1
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141 8132221-2452545 MOUPRIYA MANDAL 053390 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

142 8132221-2452546 MOUSUMI KHATUN 053391 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

143 8132221-2452548 MOUSUMI KHATUN 053393 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

144 8132221-2452549 MOUSUMI KHATUN 053394 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

145 8132221-2452550 MOUSUMI MANDAL 053395 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

146 8132221-2452554 MUNIA MUNSHI 053399 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

147 8132221-2452557 MUNMUN HALDER 053402 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

148 8132221-2452560 MURSHIDA KHATUN 053405 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

149 8132221-2452563 Monalisa khatun 053408 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

150 8132221-2452569 NAJMA SULTANA 053414 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

151 8132221-2452571 NAJMIN SULTANA 053416 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

152 8132221-2452572 NAJMIRA PARVIN 053417 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.60

153 8132221-2452573 NAJNIN KHATUN 053418 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

154 8132221-2452574 NAJRIYA KHATUN 053419 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

155 8132221-2452576 NANDITA DAS 053421 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

156 8132221-2452582 NASIMA KHATUN 053427 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

157 8132221-2452585 NASRIN BANU 053430 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

158 8132221-2452589 NASRIN KHATUN 053434 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

159 8132221-2452596 NASRIN PERVIN 053441 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

160 8132221-2452598 NEHA DEBNATH 053443 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

161 8132221-2452599 NICE KHATUN 053444 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

162 8132221-2452600 NIRUPAMA MONDAL 053445 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

163 8132221-2452604 NOYNITA DEY 053449 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

164 8132221-2452605 NUR REKHA KHATUN 053450 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

165 8132221-2452606 NURJAHAN KHATUN 053451 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

166 8132221-2452611 NURNAHAR KHATUN 053456 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

167 8132221-2452616 PALLABI DEY 053461 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

168 8132221-2452617 PALLABI HALDER 053462 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

169 8132221-2452620 PARNA BANERJEE 053465 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

170 8132221-2452622 PAYEL GHOSH 053467 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

171 8132221-2452624 PAYEL MOLLA 053469 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

172 8132221-2452626 PAYEL SARKAR 053471 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

173 8132221-2452628 PINKI KHATUN 053473 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

174 8132221-2452632 PIU KABIRAJ 053477 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.55

175 8132221-2452634 POLY DAS 053479 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25
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176 8132221-2452636 POULAMI KUNDU 053481 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

177 8132221-2452637 POULAMI PAL 053482 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

178 8132221-2452639 PRITY GHOSH 053484 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

179 8132221-2452641 PRIYA MAHANTA 053486 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

180 8132221-2452642 PRIYA PRAMANIK 053487 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

181 8132221-2452644 PRIYANKA DAS 053489 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

182 8132221-2452645 PRIYANKA HALDER 053490 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

183 8132221-2452646 PRIYANKA KHATUN 053491 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

184 8132221-2452648 PRIYANKA KHATUN 053493 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

185 8132221-2452649 PRIYANKA MANDAL 053494 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

186 8132221-2452650 PROMITA MISTRI 053495 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

187 8132221-2452652 RABIA KHATUN 053497 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

188 8132221-2452654 RAFIJA KHATUN 053499 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

189 8132221-2452665 RAJIA SULTANA 053510 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

190 8132221-2452670 RAKHI TEWARI 053515 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

191 8132221-2452673 RAMIJA KHATUN 053518 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

192 8132221-2452675 RANIMA KHATUN 053520 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

193 8132221-2452676 REHENA KHATUN 053521 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

194 8132221-2452678 RENUKA KHATUN 053523 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

195 8132221-2452680 RESHAM BISWAS 053525 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

196 8132221-2452683 RESHMI KHATUN 053528 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

197 8132221-2452684 RESHMI SULTANA 053529 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

198 8132221-2452687 RESMATARA KHATUN 053532 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

199 8132221-2452689 RESMINA KHATUN 053534 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

200 8132221-2452690 REXONA KHATUN 053535 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

201 8132221-2452692 RHITWIKA GHOSH 053537 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

202 8132221-2452693 RIA KHATUN 053538 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

203 8132221-2452695 RIJIA PARVIN 053540 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

204 8132221-2452699 RIKSONA KHATUN 053544 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

205 8132221-2452701 RIMA KHATUN 053546 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

206 8132221-2452702 RIMA KHATUN 053547 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

207 8132221-2452705 RIMI ADHIKARY 053550 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.65

208 8132221-2452708 RIMPA KHATUN 053553 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

209 8132221-2452716 RINKI KHANAM 053561 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

210 8132221-2452718 RINKU MANDAL 053563 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2
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211 8132221-2452719 RITU PAL 053564 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

212 8132221-2452720 RIYA GHOSH 053565 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

213 8132221-2452721 RIYA GHOSH 053566 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

214 8132221-2452726 RIYA KHATUN 053571 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

215 8132221-2452727 RIYA KHATUN 053572 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

216 8132221-2452729 RIYA KHATUN 053574 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

217 8132221-2452733 RIYA MONDAL 053578 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

218 8132221-2452739 ROJA KHATUN 053584 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

219 8132221-2452740 ROJA YASMIN 053585 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

220 8132221-2452745 ROKEYA SULTANA 053590 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

221 8132221-2452752 RUBINA KHATUN 053597 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

222 8132221-2452753 RUBINA KHATUN 053598 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

223 8132221-2452755 RUBINA KHATUN 053600 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

224 8132221-2452756 RUBINA KHATUN 053601 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

225 8132221-2452758 RUBINA KHATUN 053603 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

226 8132221-2452759 RUBINA SULTANA 053604 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

227 8132221-2452760 RUKIA KHATUN 053605 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

228 8132221-2452761 RUMA HALDAR 053606 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

229 8132221-2452763 RUMA KHATUN 053608 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

230 8132221-2452772 RUPSHA SABNAM 053617 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

231 8132221-2452773 SABANA KHATUN 053618 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

232 8132221-2452781 SABILA KHATUN 053626 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

233 8132221-2452788 SABITA KHATUN 053633 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

234 8132221-2452789 SABNAJ KHATUN 053634 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

235 8132221-2452790 SABNAJ KHATUN 053635 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

236 8132221-2452801 SADIYA KHATUN 053646 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

237 8132221-2452804 SAHANAJ KHATUN 053649 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

238 8132221-2452805 SAHANAJ KHATUN 053650 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

239 8132221-2452810 SAHILA SULTANA 053655 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

240 8132221-2452812 SAHINA KHATUN 053657 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.60

241 8132221-2452822 SAINA SALMA BISWAS 053667 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

242 8132221-2452823 SAKILA KHATUN 053668 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

243 8132221-2452826 SALEMA SULTANA 053671 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

244 8132221-2452832 SALMA KHATUN 053677 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

245 8132221-2452834 SALMA KHATUN 053679 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2
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246 8132221-2452838 SALMA SULTANA 053683 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

247 8132221-2452839 SAMIMA AKTAR KHATUN 053684 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

248 8132221-2452841 SAMIMA KHATUN 053686 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

249 8132221-2452850 SAMIMA PARVIN 053695 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

250 8132221-2452852 SAMPITA HALDER 053697 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 BNGSEC-2

251 8132221-2452855 SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 053700 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

252 8132221-2452857 SANGITA GHOSH 053702 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

253 8132221-2452858 SANGITA KHATUN 053703 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

254 8132221-2452859 SANGITA MANDAL 053704 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

255 8132221-2452864 SANIA KHATUN 053709 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

256 8132221-2452867 SANIA KHATUN 053712 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

257 8132221-2452868 SANIA MAHATO 053713 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

258 8132221-2452873 SANIYA KHATUN 053718 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

259 8132221-2452874 SANIYA KHATUN 053719 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

260 8132221-2452876 SANIYA MIRZA 053721 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

261 8132221-2452878 SANJIDA PARVIN 053723 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

262 8132221-2452879 SANKITA KHATUN 053724 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

263 8132221-2452880 SANTANA KHATUN 053725 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

264 8132221-2452886 SARJINA KHATUN 053731 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

265 8132221-2452891 SARMINA KHATUN 053736 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

266 8132221-2452894 SATHI KHATUN 053739 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

267 8132221-2452896 SATHI MONDAL 053741 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.75

268 8132221-2452897 SATHI PAL 053742 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

269 8132221-2452898 SAYANTANI HALDER 053743 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

270 8132221-2452901 SELINA KHATUN 053746 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

271 8132221-2452902 SERJUMA KHATUN 053747 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

272 8132221-2452905 SHARMISTHA HALDAR 053750 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

273 8132221-2452906 SHIA MONDAL 053751 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

274 8132221-2452907 SHIBANI KHATUN 053752 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

275 8132221-2452913 SHYAMALEE HALDER 053758 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

276 8132221-2452914 SHYAMALI KHATUN 053759 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

277 8132221-2452916 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA 053761 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

278 8132221-2452924 SIRIN MONDAL 053769 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

279 8132221-2452928 SNEHA MANDAL 053773 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

280 8132221-2452930 SOBNOM PARVIN 053775 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2
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281 8132221-2452931 SOHALI KHATUN 053776 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

282 8132221-2452934 SOHANA KHATUN 053779 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

283 8132221-2452935 SOHANA KHATUN 053780 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

284 8132221-2452938 SOHAYAT KHATUN 053783 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

285 8132221-2452939 SOHELI KHATUN 053784 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

286 8132221-2452940 SOHELI SARDAR 053785 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.80

287 8132221-2452943 SOMA DEY 053788 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

288 8132221-2452944 SONALI GHOSH 053789 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

289 8132221-2452950 SONALI KHATUN 053795 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

290 8132221-2452956 SONIA KHATUN 053801 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

291 8132221-2452957 SONIA KHATUN 053802 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

292 8132221-2452960 SONIA MANDAL 053805 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

293 8132221-2452966 SOROMA KHATUN 053811 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

294 8132221-2452967 SOUMONA GHOSH 053812 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

295 8132221-2452968 SOWMIKA SINGH 053813 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

296 8132221-2452970 SRABANI KHATUN 053815 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

297 8132221-2452974 SUFIA KHATUN 053819 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

298 8132221-2452975 SUFIA KHATUN 053820 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 HISSEC-2

299 8132221-2452977 SUHANA KHATUN 053822 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

300 8132221-2452978 SUHANA PARVIN 053823 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

301 8132221-2452979 SUHANA SHAMMI 053824 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

302 8132221-2452985 SULEKHA KHATUN 053830 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

303 8132221-2452987 SULTANA KHATUN 053832 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

304 8132221-2452990 SUMAIYA KHATUN 053835 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

305 8132221-2452991 SUMANA KHATUN 053836 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

306 8132221-2452992 SUMANA KHATUN 053837 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

307 8132221-2452993 SUMANA KHATUN 053838 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

308 8132221-2452994 SUMANA KHATUN 053839 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

309 8132221-2452995 SUMANA KHATUN 053840 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

310 8132221-2452997 SUMANA PRAMANIK 053842 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

311 8132221-2453001 SUMITA KHATUN 053846 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

312 8132221-2453002 SUMITA KHATUN 053847 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

313 8132221-2453003 SUMONA MAL 053848 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

314 8132221-2453004 SUNANDA DAS BAIRAGYA 053849 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

315 8132221-2453005 SUNITA DAS 053850 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2
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316 8132221-2453007 SUNITA KHATUN 053852 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

317 8132221-2453008 SUNITA MONDAL 053853 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

318 8132221-2453009 SUPARNA KHATUN 053854 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

319 8132221-2453010 SUPRITI DAS 053855 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

320 8132221-2453012 SURAIA PERVIN 053857 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

321 8132221-2453014 SURAIYA KHATUN 053859 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

322 8132221-2453017 SURAIYA KHATUN 053862 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

323 8132221-2453022 SURAIYA YASMIN 053867 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 BNGSEC-2

324 8132221-2453024 SURAYA PARVIN 053869 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

325 8132221-2453026 SURIYA SULTANA 053871 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

326 8132221-2453030 SUSMITA HALDER 053875 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

327 8132221-2453031 SUSMITA KHATUN 053876 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

328 8132221-2453033 SWEETY AKHTAR 053878 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

329 8132221-2453035 TABASUM YASMIN 053880 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

330 8132221-2453041 TAJMIRA KHATUN 053886 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

331 8132221-2453043 TAMANNA KHATUN 053888 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

332 8132221-2453044 TAMANNA SARMIN 053889 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

333 8132221-2453045 TAMANNA TASNIM 053890 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

334 8132221-2453046 TAMASREE MONDAL 053891 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

335 8132221-2453047 TANIA BISWAS 053892 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

336 8132221-2453048 TANIA GHOSH 053893 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

337 8132221-2453051 TANIA KHATUN 053896 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

338 8132221-2453052 TANIA KHATUN 053897 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

339 8132221-2453056 TANIA SULTANA 053901 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

340 8132221-2453057 TANIA SULTANA 053902 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

341 8132221-2453059 TANIYA KHATUN 053904 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

342 8132221-2453060 TANIYA SULTANA 053905 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

343 8132221-2453061 TANIYA SULTANA 053906 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

344 8132221-2453064 TAPASHI MONDAL 053909 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

345 8132221-2453065 TARJINA KHATUN 053910 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

346 8132221-2453068 TAYEBA KHATUN 053913 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

347 8132221-2453069 TINA DAS 053914 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

348 8132221-2453070 TINA GHOSH 053915 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

349 8132221-2453073 TRISHA BISWAS 053918 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

350 8132221-2453074 TRISHA MONDAL 053919 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45
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351 8132221-2453078 TUHINA KHATUN 053923 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

352 8132221-2453079 TUHINA KHATUN 053924 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

353 8132221-2453080 TUHINA SULTANA 053925 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

354 8132221-2453081 TUHINA YEASMIN 053926 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

355 8132221-2453085 UMME SAHINUR SULTANA 053930 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

356 8132221-2453086 UMME SALMA 053931 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

357 8132221-2453089 YASMIN KHATUN 053934 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

358 8132221-2453091 YEASMIN KHANAM 053936 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

359 8132221-2453092 YESA AKTARA 053937 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

360 8132221-2453093 ZINIA BISWAS 053938 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

361 8132221-2453094 ABDUL AJIJ MALITYA 053939 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

362 8132221-2453096 ABDUL AZIZ 053941 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

363 8132221-2453098 ABDUL BASIR SHAIKH 053943 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

364 8132221-2453101 ABDULLAHIL BAKISAHEB MALITYA053946 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

365 8132221-2453104 ABDUR RAKIB ANSARI 053949 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

366 8132221-2453107 ABHIJIT MALLIK 053952 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

367 8132221-2453108 ABU SUFIAN BISWAS 053953 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

368 8132221-2453110 ABUHENA BISWAS 053955 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

369 8132221-2453111 ABUZAR GAFFAR MANDAL 053956 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

370 8132221-2453112 ADITYA BISWAS 053957 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

371 8132221-2453114 AFIUL MONDAL 053959 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

372 8132221-2453115 AINUL MUNSHI 053960 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

373 8132221-2453116 AJAD ALI MONDAL 053961 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

374 8132221-2453118 AKASH BISWAS 053963 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

375 8132221-2453120 AKASH SARKAR 053965 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

376 8132221-2453123 AKHIRUL SHAIKH 053968 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

377 8132221-2453129 ALIN BADSA 053974 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

378 8132221-2453131 AMINUL DHANI 053976 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

379 8132221-2453133 AMITAB BISWAS 053978 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

380 8132221-2453134 AMRITA MAJHI 053979 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

381 8132221-2453137 ANIMESH DAS 053982 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

382 8132221-2453138 ANKIT ROY CHOWDHURY 053983 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

383 8132221-2453140 ANOWAR ANSARY 053985 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

384 8132221-2453141 ANOWAR HOSSAIN 053986 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

385 8132221-2453143 ANOWAR MONDAL 053988 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1
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386 8132221-2453144 ARGHYA PAL 053989 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

387 8132221-2453145 ARIF ALMAS SK 053990 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

388 8132221-2453147 ARIF HALSANA 053992 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

389 8132221-2453148 ARIF HOSSAIN 053993 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.85 College1st 

390 8132221-2453151 ARIF MONDAL 053996 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

391 8132221-2453153 ARIF SK 053998 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

392 8132221-2453155 ARIJIT BISWAS 054000 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

393 8132221-2453158 ARNAB ACHARIYA 054003 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

394 8132221-2453160 ARNAB GHOSH 054005 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

395 8132221-2453161 AROB SK 054006 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

396 8132221-2453162 ARPAN GHOSH 054007 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

397 8132221-2453164 ASAHAB DAFADER 054009 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

398 8132221-2453166 ASANUL MONDAL 054011 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

399 8132221-2453167 ASHIF MONDAL 054012 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

400 8132221-2453168 ASHIK IKBAL 054013 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

401 8132221-2453169 ASHIK REJA MALITYA 054014 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

402 8132221-2453175 ASIK MANDAL 054020 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

403 8132221-2453178 ASIM MOLLA 054023 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

404 8132221-2453180 ASIS MANDAL 054025 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

405 8132221-2453181 ASLAM SHAIKH 054026 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

406 8132221-2453184 ASTAKIN BISWAS 054029 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

407 8132221-2453187 AYAN MAJUMDER 054032 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

408 8132221-2453188 AYAN SHAIKH 054033 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

409 8132221-2453189 AYON SIHI 054034 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

410 8132221-2453190 AYUS GHOSH 054035 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

411 8132221-2453191 AZAD BISWAS 054036 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

412 8132221-2453192 AZIZ MONDAL 054037 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

413 8132221-2453193 AZIZ MONDAL 054038 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

414 8132221-2453194 AZIZ MONDAL 054039 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

415 8132221-2453197 BAKKAR ALI 054042 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

416 8132221-2453199 BAPI SHAH 054044 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

417 8132221-2453201 BAPPA MONDAL; 054046 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

418 8132221-2453202 BASERUL SK 054047 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

419 8132221-2453204 BHABESH MANDAL 054049 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

420 8132221-2453205 BIBHAS ROY 054050 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2
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421 8132221-2453207 BIKRAM SARKAR 054052 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

422 8132221-2453208 BIPRO CHOWDHURY 054053 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

423 8132221-2453209 BISHAL MONDAL 054054 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

424 8132221-2453210 BISWAJIT SK 054055 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

425 8132221-2453211 BUDDHADEV MANDAL 054056 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

426 8132221-2453212 DEBABRATA MONDAL 054057 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

427 8132221-2453213 DHRUBA DAS BAIRAGYA 054058 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

428 8132221-2453216 DILWAR HOSSAIN 054061 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

429 8132221-2453221 DIPESH PRAMANIK 054066 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

430 8132221-2453222 EJAJUL MALITHYA 054067 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

431 8132221-2453223 FAISAL MAMUN 054068 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

432 8132221-2453224 FARDIN FARHAT 054069 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

433 8132221-2453225 FARDIN MONDAL 054070 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

434 8132221-2453227 FARUK ABDULLA 054072 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

435 8132221-2453229 FARUK AHAMMAD MONDAL 054074 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

436 8132221-2453230 FARUK MONDAL 054075 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

437 8132221-2453231 FARUK SK 054076 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

438 8132221-2453233 FEBRAJ MONDAL 054078 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

439 8132221-2453234 FERDOS MONDAL 054079 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

440 8132221-2453235 FIROJ MONDAL 054080 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

441 8132221-2453236 FIROJ SK 054081 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

442 8132221-2453241 GOURANGA HALDER 054086 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

443 8132221-2453245 HABIBULLAH SK 054090 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

444 8132221-2453246 HABIBUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 054091 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

445 8132221-2453251 HASANUR ISLAM 054096 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

446 8132221-2453257 HASIBUL SK 054102 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

447 8132221-2453259 HASIBUR RAHAMAN MALITYA 054104 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

448 8132221-2453260 HASIBUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 054105 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

449 8132221-2453264 IBRAHIM MONDAL 054109 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

450 8132221-2453267 IFTIKAR KHAN 054112 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

451 8132221-2453269 IJAJUL MONDAL 054114 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

452 8132221-2453270 ILIASH MALITYA 054115 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

453 8132221-2453271 ILIYAS SK 054116 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

454 8132221-2453272 ILIYAS SK 054117 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

455 8132221-2453275 IMRAN MIYA 054120 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1
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456 8132221-2453278 INJAMAM BISWAS 054123 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

457 8132221-2453279 INJAMUL MONDAL 054124 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

458 8132221-2453281 IPTIKAR MANDAL 054126 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

459 8132221-2453284 JABBARUL SK 054129 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

460 8132221-2453287 JAHID KHANDAKAR 054132 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

461 8132221-2453290 JAHIDUL ISLAM 054135 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

462 8132221-2453291 JAHIDUL MOLLA 054136 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

463 8132221-2453294 JAMIRUL ISLAM 054139 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

464 8132221-2453296 JASHIMADDIN MANDAL 054141 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

465 8132221-2453299 JAYEED SHAIKH 054144 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

466 8132221-2453301 JISHU MAJHI 054146 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

467 8132221-2453303 JUEL MONDAL 054148 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

468 8132221-2453305 JWEEL RANA SHAIKH 054150 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

469 8132221-2453307 KABIRUL MOLLA 054152 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

470 8132221-2453309 KAILAS CHOWDHURY 054154 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

471 8132221-2453310 KAIZAR MALITYA 054155 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

472 8132221-2453311 KAMIRUL SK 054156 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

473 8132221-2453312 KAZI AKRAM MIYA 054157 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

474 8132221-2453313 KHAIRUL MOLLA 054158 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

475 8132221-2453314 KHALID HASAN SEKH 054159 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

476 8132221-2453316 KIRAN SARKAR 054161 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

477 8132221-2453317 KOUSHAL MAHATO 054162 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

478 8132221-2453318 KOUSHIK SARKAR 054163 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

479 8132221-2453319 KOYEL SK 054164 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

480 8132221-2453322 KRISH BISWAS 054167 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

481 8132221-2453323 KUSHAL DUTTA 054168 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

482 8132221-2453324 LOKESH GHOSH 054169 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

483 8132221-2453326 MAHEBUB MURSHID SK 054171 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

484 8132221-2453327 MAHIBUL MONDAL 054172 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

485 8132221-2453328 MAIMUR ALI BISWAS 054173 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

486 8132221-2453331 MANESUR RAHAMAN 054176 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

487 8132221-2453333 MANIK SHAIKH 054178 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

488 8132221-2453334 MANUWAR HOSSEN 054179 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

489 8132221-2453335 MANUYAR SK 054180 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

490 8132221-2453336 MARTUJA SK 054181 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40
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491 8132221-2453337 MASIRUL KHAN 054182 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

492 8132221-2453341 MASUD RANA MONDAL 054186 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

493 8132221-2453346 MD ABDUL AZIZ BISWAS 054191 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

494 8132221-2453347 MD ABDULLA SAH 054192 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

495 8132221-2453350 MD AZIZ MONDAL 054195 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

496 8132221-2453352 MD KHONDAKAR SOFIUR RAHAMAN054197 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

497 8132221-2453354 MD MEHEBUB ANSARI 054199 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

498 8132221-2453355 MD MURAD SARDAR 054200 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

499 8132221-2453360 MD SANUAZZ HOSSAIN 054205 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

500 8132221-2453362 MD. KAIF MONDAL 054207 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

501 8132221-2453364 MDMAINUL HASSAN BISWAS 054209 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

502 8132221-2453365 MDSOWAID HOSSAIN BISWAS 054210 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

503 8132221-2453369 MEHEBUB SK 054214 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

504 8132221-2453371 MEHEDI HASAN MANDAL 054216 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

505 8132221-2453373 MIM MAHAMMAD MONDAL 054218 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

506 8132221-2453375 MISBAHUL ISLAM SEKH 054220 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

507 8132221-2453381 MOFIJUL SAHEB SK 054226 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

508 8132221-2453383 MONDAL TOFIK ALI 054228 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

509 8132221-2453385 MUFASSIR ALAM MALITHYA 054230 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

510 8132221-2453388 MUNTAJ SK 054233 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

511 8132221-2453391 MUSHIBUR ISLAM MONDAL 054236 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

512 8132221-2453392 MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN 054237 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

513 8132221-2453393 NAIM KARIKAR 054238 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

514 8132221-2453396 NAJIM BADSA 054241 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

515 8132221-2453397 NAJIMUDDIN MONDAL 054242 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

516 8132221-2453401 NAVIDUL HASSAN DEHU 054246 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

517 8132221-2453403 NAYIM MONDAL 054248 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

518 8132221-2453405 NIRUPAM ROY 054250 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

519 8132221-2453406 NUR ISLAM SK 054251 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

520 8132221-2453407 NUR SELIM MIA 054252 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

521 8132221-2453408 NUR SELIM MOLLA 054253 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

522 8132221-2453409 NURALOM SHAIKH 054254 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

523 8132221-2453410 NURE ALAM MONDAL 054255 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

524 8132221-2453412 OABAIDUR RAHAMAN 054257 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

525 8132221-2453413 OBAIDUL MONDAL 054258 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2
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526 8132221-2453415 OMAR FARUK SEKH 054260 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

527 8132221-2453416 PALLAB PAL 054261 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

528 8132221-2453417 PAPU SARKAR 054262 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

529 8132221-2453418 PARTHA SARKAR 054263 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

530 8132221-2453421 PINTU MISTRI 054266 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

531 8132221-2453423 PRAKASH PRAMANIK 054268 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

532 8132221-2453426 PRIYAJIT MANDAL 054271 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

533 8132221-2453427 PRODIP HAZRA 054272 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

534 8132221-2453428 PROTEEK SARKAR 054273 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

535 8132221-2453431 RABIUL SK 054276 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

536 8132221-2453432 RABIUL SK 054277 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

537 8132221-2453433 RAFIUL HOQUE 054278 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

538 8132221-2453435 RAHIL MALITYA 054280 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

539 8132221-2453436 RAHIM SHAIKH 054281 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

540 8132221-2453437 RAHIM SK 054282 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

541 8132221-2453440 RAHUL MONDAL 054285 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

542 8132221-2453441 RAHUL MONDAL 054286 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

543 8132221-2453445 RAIHAN MONDAL 054290 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

544 8132221-2453446 RAIHAN SK 054291 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

545 8132221-2453453 RAJIB MONDAL 054298 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

546 8132221-2453458 RAJJAK SHAIKH 054303 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

547 8132221-2453461 RAJU SK 054306 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

548 8132221-2453463 RAKIB MALITYA 054308 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

549 8132221-2453465 RAKIBUL ISLAM MONDAL 054310 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

550 8132221-2453467 RAKIBUL SK 054312 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

551 8132221-2453468 RAKIBUL SK 054313 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

552 8132221-2453469 RAKIBUL SK 054314 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

553 8132221-2453471 RAKIBUL SK 054316 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

554 8132221-2453472 RAMIJ RAJA MALITYA 054317 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

555 8132221-2453473 RAMIJ REJA MONDAL 054318 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

556 8132221-2453474 RAMIZ RAJA 054319 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

557 8132221-2453478 RANJIT CHINTAPATRA 054323 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

558 8132221-2453480 RASEL MONDAL 054325 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

559 8132221-2453481 RASEL RANA BISWAS 054326 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

560 8132221-2453484 RASEM ALI KHAN 054329 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2
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561 8132221-2453485 RASHEDIN SK 054330 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

562 8132221-2453488 RASIB MONDAL 054333 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

563 8132221-2453493 RASIK MONDAL 054338 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

564 8132221-2453494 RASULUDDIN SHAH 054339 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

565 8132221-2453495 RAZAB MONDAL 054340 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

566 8132221-2453496 RAZIBUL SK 054341 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

567 8132221-2453499 RIJU BISWAS 054344 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

568 8132221-2453500 RIJU GHOSH 054345 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

569 8132221-2453501 RIK MONDAL 054346 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

570 8132221-2453505 RIPAN GHOSH 054350 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

571 8132221-2453507 RIYAJ MANDAL 054352 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

572 8132221-2453508 RIYAJ MANDAL 054353 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

573 8132221-2453509 RIYAJ SK 054354 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

574 8132221-2453512 RIYAJUL SK 054357 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

575 8132221-2453513 RIYAN BARIK 054358 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

576 8132221-2453517 ROHAN PAIL 054362 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

577 8132221-2453520 ROKI CHOWDHURY 054365 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

578 8132221-2453521 ROKI DAS 054366 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

579 8132221-2453523 ROMAN HOSSAIN MONDAL 054368 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

580 8132221-2453524 ROMIO ISLAM SHAH 054369 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

581 8132221-2453525 RONI MONDAL 054370 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

582 8132221-2453526 RONI SK 054371 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

583 8132221-2453527 ROSIKUL MONDAL 054372 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

584 8132221-2453528 RUBEL MOLLA 054373 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

585 8132221-2453529 RUBEL MONDAL 054374 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

586 8132221-2453531 RUPAM MONDAL 054376 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

587 8132221-2453532 RUPIJ MONDAL 054377 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

588 8132221-2453533 RUSTAM SOURABH ALAM BISWAS054378 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

589 8132221-2453534 SABIKUNNAHAR KHATUN 054379 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

590 8132221-2453535 SABIR AHAMED 054380 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

591 8132221-2453538 SABIR HOSSAIN 054383 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 LOCMDC-2HISSEC-2

592 8132221-2453539 SABIR KHAN 054384 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

593 8132221-2453540 SABIR SARDAR 054385 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

594 8132221-2453542 SABUJ BISWAS 054387 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

595 8132221-2453544 SABYASACHI DAS 054389 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1
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596 8132221-2453545 SAD AKKAS SEAKH 054390 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

597 8132221-2453548 SAFARUL SHAIKH 054393 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

598 8132221-2453549 SAFIKUL SK 054394 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

599 8132221-2453551 SAHABUL MONDAL 054396 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

600 8132221-2453553 SAHABUL SHAH 054398 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

601 8132221-2453555 SAHAJUDDIN MANDAL 054400 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

602 8132221-2453557 SAHARAJ MONDAL 054402 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

603 8132221-2453558 SAHARUL HOQUE 054403 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

604 8132221-2453561 SAHI MOBARAK ALI 054406 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

605 8132221-2453562 SAHID HASAN MUNSHI 054407 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

606 8132221-2453563 SAHID MALITYA 054408 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

607 8132221-2453564 SAHIDUL ISLAM KHAN 054409 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

608 8132221-2453567 SAHIN MONDAL 054412 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

609 8132221-2453568 SAHIN SK 054413 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

610 8132221-2453570 SAIJUDDIN SK 054415 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

611 8132221-2453576 SAJAN PAL 054421 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

612 8132221-2453578 SAJIB MANDAL 054423 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

613 8132221-2453579 SAJID BISWAS 054424 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

614 8132221-2453580 SAJID SK 054425 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

615 8132221-2453582 SAJIDUL MALITYA 054427 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

616 8132221-2453583 SAKIB MONDAL 054428 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

617 8132221-2453584 SAKIL AHAMMED 054429 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

618 8132221-2453585 SAKIL AHAMMED BISWAS 054430 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

619 8132221-2453586 SAKIL ALAM MALITYA 054431 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

620 8132221-2453588 SAKIL HOSSAIN 054433 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

621 8132221-2453590 SAKIL SK 054435 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

622 8132221-2453595 SAMADUL SK 054440 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

623 8132221-2453597 SAMAUL MONDAL 054442 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

624 8132221-2453601 SAMIM REJA BISWAS 054446 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

625 8132221-2453603 SAMIM SHEIKH 054448 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

626 8132221-2453611 SAMIM SK 054456 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

627 8132221-2453613 SAMIR KHAN 054458 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

628 8132221-2453615 SAMIUL BISWAS 054460 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

629 8132221-2453617 SAMIUL MANDAL 054462 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

630 8132221-2453618 SAMIUN BADSHA 054463 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2
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631 8132221-2453619 SAMIUR HASSAN SK 054464 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

632 8132221-2453621 SANDEEP MISTRI 054466 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

633 8132221-2453622 SANJIT SARDAR 054467 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

634 8132221-2453624 SANKU PAL 054469 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

635 8132221-2453625 SANOWAJ AKTHAR SAMIM 054470 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

636 8132221-2453626 SANOWAR HOSSAIN 054471 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

637 8132221-2453627 SANOWAR JAMAN MONDAL 054472 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

638 8132221-2453636 SATTYAM HALDAR 054481 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

639 8132221-2453637 SAYED MONDAL 054482 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

640 8132221-2453638 SAYEED DAROGA 054483 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

641 8132221-2453640 SAZID AL MAUN 054485 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

642 8132221-2453642 SELIM MONDAL 054487 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

643 8132221-2453643 SELIM SK 054488 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

644 8132221-2453644 SHAARIF MONDAL 054489 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

645 8132221-2453646 SHAHIL ALOM 054491 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

646 8132221-2453647 SHAIK AHAMMED SK 054492 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

647 8132221-2453648 SHAIKH SADI MONDAL 054493 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

648 8132221-2453649 SHAKTI SARKAR 054494 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

649 8132221-2453654 SHRABAN KOBIR MONDOL 054499 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

650 8132221-2453655 SHUBHANKAR HAZRA 054500 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

651 8132221-2453656 SIDDHIDEB SHIL 054501 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

652 8132221-2453659 SOHAN MONDAL 054504 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

653 8132221-2453660 SOHEL AKTAR 054505 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

654 8132221-2453661 SOHEL MUSTAKRANA MONDAL054506 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

655 8132221-2453663 SOHEL RANA 054508 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

656 8132221-2453669 SOMIRUL MONDAL 054514 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

657 8132221-2453671 SOMU CHUNARI 054516 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

658 8132221-2453672 SOMU MANDAL 054517 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

659 8132221-2453673 SORIFUL ISLAM 054518 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

660 8132221-2453677 SOYAEB MONDAL 054522 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

661 8132221-2453678 SOYOD NAZIR HOSSAIN MONDAL054523 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

662 8132221-2453679 SUBHADIP PAL 054524 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

663 8132221-2453680 SUBHAJIT DAS BAIRAGYA 054525 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

664 8132221-2453682 SUBRATA GHOSH 054527 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

665 8132221-2453683 SUBRATA MANDAL 054528 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00
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666 8132221-2453686 SUJIT DAS 054531 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

667 8132221-2453688 SUJON SK 054533 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

668 8132221-2453690 SUMAN CHOWDHURY 054535 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

669 8132221-2453691 SUMAN DAFADAR 054536 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

670 8132221-2453692 SUMAN DAS 054537 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

671 8132221-2453701 SURAJIT KARMAKAR 054546 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

672 8132221-2453703 SURJO SK 054548 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

673 8132221-2453704 SURMAN ALI 054549 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

674 8132221-2453705 SUROJ SK 054550 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

675 8132221-2453706 SURYA DEV BISWAS 054551 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

676 8132221-2453707 SURYA MAL 054552 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

677 8132221-2453709 SWAPAN SK 054554 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

678 8132221-2453710 TAFIKUL MALITHYA 054555 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

679 8132221-2453711 TAMIM BARI 054556 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

680 8132221-2453712 TANIJUR RAHAMAN 054557 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

681 8132221-2453714 TAPAS MAL 054559 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

682 8132221-2453718 TARIF SK 054563 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

683 8132221-2453719 TARIK AZIZ 054564 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

684 8132221-2453720 TASNIMUL HASSAN MALITYA 054565 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

685 8132221-2453721 TAWSIP RANA 054566 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 LOCMDC-2HISSEC-2

686 8132221-2453723 TITU SK 054568 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

687 8132221-2453726 TOMIN MONDAL 054571 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

688 8132221-2453729 TOUFIK UMAR 054574 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

689 8132221-2453730 TOUSIB REJA 054575 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

690 8132221-2453731 TOWFIK ALAM SK 054576 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

691 8132221-2453732 TUHIN AKTAR 054577 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

692 8132221-2453736 TUSHAR GHOSH 054581 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

693 8132221-2453737 TUSHAR MONDAL 054582 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

694 8132221-2453738 TUSHAR ROY 054583 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

695 8132221-2453742 USHUF SK 054587 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

696 8132221-2453750 YAMIN SK 054595 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

697 8132221-2453752 YASIR AHAMMED 054597 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

698 8132221-2453753 YEAKUB ISLAM MONDAL 054598 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

699 8132221-2453754 YEASIR ARAFAT 054599 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

700 8132221-2453755 YOUSUF SK 054600 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2
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701 8132221-2453756 YUSUF ALI SK 054601 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

702 8132221-2453757 YUSUF MONDAL 054602 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

703 8132221-2358653 ANAMIKA MONDAL 059509 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

704 8132221-2358659 ANKANA PRAMANIK 059515 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

705 8132221-2358675 ARPITA MANDAL 059531 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 8.30

706 8132221-2358683 ASIYA KHATUN 059539 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

707 8132221-2358713 BARSHA KHATUN 059569 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

708 8132221-2358725 BEBINAJ KHATUN 059581 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45

709 8132221-2358726 BENJIR SULTANA 059582 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

710 8132221-2358729 BINA KHATUN 059585 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

711 8132221-2358737 BRISTI PRAMANIK 059593 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

712 8132221-2358781 FORIDA SABNAM 059637 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.95

713 8132221-2358783 FULSURA KHATUN 059639 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

714 8132221-2358836 JINIA KHATUN 059692 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

715 8132221-2358841 JUHI SHAIKH 059697 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

716 8132221-2358846 JYOTI HALDER 059702 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

717 8132221-2358855 KAMRUNNAHAR KHATUN 059711 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

718 8132221-2358863 KHADIJA KHATUN 059719 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

719 8132221-2358892 LAILA BANU 059748 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

720 8132221-2358909 MALI KHATUN 059765 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45

721 8132221-2358920 MANABI BISWAS 059776 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.70

722 8132221-2358935 MASUDA KHATUN 059791 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

723 8132221-2358963 MONALISA KHATUN 059819 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

724 8132221-2358970 MORJINA KHATUN 059826 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.75

725 8132221-2358986 MOUSUMI KHATUN 059842 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.15

726 8132221-2358988 MOUSUMI KHATUN 059844 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

727 8132221-2359033 NASIMA KHATUN 059889 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

728 8132221-2359051 NASRINA KHATUN 059907 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

729 8132221-2359088 PINKY MAHATA 059944 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.00

730 8132221-2359089 PIU GHOSH 059945 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

731 8132221-2359097 PRITI DAS 059953 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

732 8132221-2359105 PRIYA HALDER 059961 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

733 8132221-2359108 PRIYA MANDAL 059964 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.10

734 8132221-2359153 REHENA KHATUN 060009 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

735 8132221-2359170 RESMATARA KHATUN 060026 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.75
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736 8132221-2359173 RIJIA SULTANA 060029 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

737 8132221-2359175 RIJIYA KHATUN 060031 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

738 8132221-2359181 RIMITA GHOSH 060037 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.15

739 8132221-2359201 RIYA KHATUN 060057 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45

740 8132221-2359211 ROJINA KHATUN 060067 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.25

741 8132221-2359220 ROKIYA HALSANA 060076 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

742 8132221-2359225 ROMANA MANDAL 060081 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

743 8132221-2359239 RUKIA SULTANA 060095 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

744 8132221-2359242 RUMA GHOSH 060098 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

745 8132221-2359243 RUMA KHATUN 060099 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

746 8132221-2359255 RUPA MAJHI 060111 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

747 8132221-2359261 SABANA AJMIN 060117 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.25

748 8132221-2359274 SABINA KHATUN 060130 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

749 8132221-2359282 SABNUR KHATUN 060138 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

750 8132221-2359306 SAHELI MONDAL 060162 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45

751 8132221-2359314 SAHINA KHATUN 060170 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

752 8132221-2359318 SAHINA KHATUN 060174 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

753 8132221-2359345 SALMA KHATUN 060201 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

754 8132221-2359350 SALMA SULTANA 060206 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

755 8132221-2359352 SAMAPTI MANDAL 060208 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

756 8132221-2359392 SANIA BANU 060248 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.15

757 8132221-2359393 SANIA BISWAS 060249 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

758 8132221-2359402 SANIA KHATUN 060258 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.15

759 8132221-2359406 SANIYA KHATUN 060262 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

760 8132221-2359431 SATHI MONDAL 060287 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

761 8132221-2359446 SHIKHA KHATUN 060302 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

762 8132221-2359450 SHILPA MONDAL 060306 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

763 8132221-2359460 SHREYASHREE BISWAS 060316 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

764 8132221-2359467 SIMI MONDAL 060323 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

765 8132221-2359482 SOHANA PARVIN 060338 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

766 8132221-2359502 SONALI KHATUN 060358 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

767 8132221-2359549 SUMANA PRAMANIK 060405 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

768 8132221-2359563 SUMONA MONDAL 060419 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

769 8132221-2359582 SUSMITA DAS 060438 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

770 8132221-2359584 SUSMITA KHATUN 060440 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.85
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771 8132221-2359592 TAJFIRA KHATUN 060448 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

772 8132221-2359599 TAMANNA MUSTAKI 060455 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

773 8132221-2359613 TANUJA KHATUN 060469 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.50

774 8132221-2359614 TASLIMA NASRIN 060470 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

775 8132221-2359615 TINA DAS 060471 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

776 8132221-2359621 TROYEE GANGULY 060477 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

777 8132221-2359637 ABDUL ALIM MONDAL 060493 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

778 8132221-2359638 ABDUL GAFFAR MONDAL 060494 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

779 8132221-2359669 AJIJ SARDAR 060525 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.30

780 8132221-2359675 AKASH DAS 060531 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

781 8132221-2359685 AKTAR JAMAN 060541 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

782 8132221-2359700 ANIK PAL 060556 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

783 8132221-2359722 ARPAN PAL 060578 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.45

784 8132221-2359738 ASMAUL SK 060594 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

785 8132221-2359743 ASTAIN SK 060599 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

786 8132221-2359748 BABAI ACHARIYA 060604 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

787 8132221-2359749 BABIN GHOSH 060605 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

788 8132221-2359752 BADSHA MONDAL 060608 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

789 8132221-2359766 BIKRAM GHOSH 060622 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

790 8132221-2359769 BISHAL PAL 060625 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

791 8132221-2359774 BITTU GHOSH 060630 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

792 8132221-2359779 DEB DAS 060635 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

793 8132221-2359783 DELOAR HOSSAIN MONDAL 060639 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 8.55

794 8132221-2359816 GOPINATH MONDAL 060672 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 PHISEC-2

795 8132221-2359821 HABIBUR RAHAMAN 060677 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

796 8132221-2359831 HIMADRI DAS 060687 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

797 8132221-2359843 INJAMAMUL HAQUE MONDAL 060699 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

798 8132221-2359874 KABIR HOSSAIN MALITYA 060730 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

799 8132221-2359896 MANIJUL HASAN 060752 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

800 8132221-2359915 MASUM SK 060771 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

801 8132221-2359917 MATIUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH 060773 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.45

802 8132221-2359934 MD SAMIM HOSSAIN SHAH 060790 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

803 8132221-2359935 MEHEBUB ALAM 060791 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

804 8132221-2359955 MOHIDUL SK 060811 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

805 8132221-2359974 MURSALIM MANDAL 060830 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2
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806 8132221-2359989 NAYEB HOSSAIN MONDAL 060845 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

807 8132221-2360007 PARTHA BANERJEE 060863 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

808 8132221-2360017 RABIUL ISLAM 060873 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

809 8132221-2360020 RABIUL MANDAL 060876 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

810 8132221-2360036 RAIHAN BISWAS 060892 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

811 8132221-2360042 RAISUL ISLAM 060898 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

812 8132221-2360052 RAJIBUL ISLAM 060908 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.15

813 8132221-2360056 RAJJAK SEIKH 060912 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

814 8132221-2360075 RAKIBUL MONDAL 060931 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.60

815 8132221-2360089 RANIT GHOSH 060945 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.45

816 8132221-2360124 ROKY PAL 060980 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

817 8132221-2360136 SABIBUR HOSSAN 060992 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

818 8132221-2360150 SADIKULJAMAN MALITYA 061006 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

819 8132221-2360165 SAHAJAHAN MONDAL 061021 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

820 8132221-2360168 SAHID SHEIKH 061024 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.10

821 8132221-2360169 SAHID SK 061025 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

822 8132221-2360174 SAHIN BISWAS 061030 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.15

823 8132221-2360196 SAJJAD HOSSAIN MONDAL 061052 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

824 8132221-2360199 SAKIL AHAMMED KHAN 061055 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

825 8132221-2360208 SAMIM BASAR MANDAL 061064 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

826 8132221-2360217 SAMIM SK 061073 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

827 8132221-2360253 SELIM MONDAL 061109 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

828 8132221-2360260 SHINE MONDAL 061116 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

829 8132221-2360263 SHYAM SUNDAR MONDAL 061119 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

830 8132221-2360287 SOUGATA GHOSH 061143 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45

831 8132221-2360297 SOUVIK GHOSH 061153 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

832 8132221-2360300 SOUVIK SAHA 061156 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

833 8132221-2360302 SOYEB AKTAR MONDAL 061158 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50

834 8132221-2360307 SUBHAM ACHARYA 061163 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

835 8132221-2360310 SUBRATA GHOSH 061166 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

836 8132221-2360316 SUDIP GHOSH 061172 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

837 8132221-2360318 SUDIPTA DAS 061174 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

838 8132221-2360321 SUHAIN SARDAR 061177 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

839 8132221-2360351 TANAY GHOSH 061207 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.65
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